
2004 SUMMER GAMES

FIGURE SKATING

Event Place Athlete City

FREESKATE-BASIC 5&6 (PROGRAM C) 1 KATIE KESLER AMES

2 REBECCA POKORNY AMES

3 MADDIE ALLEN ALTOONA

4 ALBERT BODE AMES

FREESKATE-BASIC 7&8 (PROGRAM D) 1 AMY ZHONG URBANDALE

2 CHELSEA MILAN AMES

3 ANNA BECKER DES MOINES

FREESKATE-BEGINNER 1 ALYSSA WEAVER WEST DES MOINES

1 HO-WON NOH AMES

2 CHELSEA BUTTARS ANKENY

2 MARIA BERESNEV AMES

3 GABBY BREWER AMES

3 STACY SHIPMAN WEST DES MOINES

4 GILLIAN RANDALL DES MOINES

4 SARAH MOWRTZ DES MOINES

5 AILIN YU FAIRFIELD

5 MEIGEN YU FAIRFIELD

6 MADELINE LORENTZEN DES MOINES

FREE SKATE-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 MELISSA FRANA AMES

2 KELSEY FISHER CEDAR RAPIDS

3 BAMBI BICKLE DES MOINES

4 CHRISTINA MARTIN WEST DES MOINES

5 SHELBY MARTIN WEST DES MOINES

6 MEGAN DESART WEST DES MOINES

7 MACKENZIE KEY DES MOINES

8 JACKIE MOORE PELLA

FREE SKATE-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 KACI MCLAIN DES MOINES

2 HILLARY KRUGER AMES

3 ALEXANDRA KUTZ CLIVE

4 GENEVIEVE SALAMONE DES MOINES

FREE SKATE-PRELIMINARY 1 ALYXX PETERSON URBANDALE

2 BAILEY EPPARD JOHNSTON

3 JERRETT WILTSIE DES MOINES

FREE SKATE-PRE JUVENILE 1 AMANDA TEEL URBANDALE

2 AMY BRIGGS ALTOONA

FREE SKATE-INTERMEDIATE 1 JENA HART ANKENY

2 HANNAH FALVEY WEST DES MOINES

FREE SKATE-NOVICE 3 ELIZABETH LEE HUXLEY

FREE SKATE-ADULT 1 DONNA BELTRAME IOWA FALLS

1 JOSEE SALAMONE DES MOINES



2 COLLEEN LOOKER WEST DES MOINES

2 KITLEY RAINWATER ANKENY

3 LISA KUEHL MADRID

ARTISTIC-BASIC 3&4 (PROGRAM B) 1 TAYLOR MILES CLIVE

2 PIPER MILES CLIVE

ARTISTIC-BEGINNER 1 CHELSEA BUTTARS ANKENY

1 GABBY BREWER AMES

2 ALYSSA WEAVER WEST DES MOINES

2 MEIGEN YU FAIRFIELD

3 GILLIAN RANDALL DES MOINES

3 SARAH MOWRTZ DES MOINES

4 AILIN YU FAIRFIELD

4 STACY SHIPMAN WEST DES MOINES

5 KATRYNA RICE-KRAUSE WEST DES MOINES

5 MADELINE LORENTZEN DES MOINES

ARTISTIC-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 MEGAN DESART WEST DES MOINES

2 SHELBY MARTIN WEST DES MOINES

3 CHRISTINA MARTIN WEST DES MOINES

4 MACKENZIE KEY DES MOINES

5 BAMBI BICKLE DES MOINES

6 JACKIE MOORE PELLA

ARTISTIC-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 GENEVIEVE SALAMONE DES MOINES

2 KAYLA BERRY WINTERSET

3 KACI MCLAIN DES MOINES

ARTISTIC-PRELIMINARY 1 BAILEY EPPARD JOHNSTON

2 JERRETT WILTSIE DES MOINES

3 JUSTINA WILTSIE DES MOINES

4 SHANNA OKEEFE GRIMES

ARTISTIC-PRE-JUVENILE 1 AMANDA TEEL URBANDALE

2 KIMBERLY BECKER WAUKEE

ARTISTIC-INTERMEDIATE 1 HANNAH FALVEY WEST DES MOINES

ARTISTIC-NOVICE 1 JENA HART ANKENY

2 ELIZABETH LEE HUXLEY

ARTISTIC-ADULT 1 JOSEE SALAMONE DES MOINES

2 DONNA BELTRAME IOWA FALLS

COMPULSORY-BASIC 3 3 PIPER MILES CLIVE

COMPULSORY-BASIC 5 1 KATIE KESLER AMES

2 ALBERT BODE AMES

COMPULSORY-BASIC 6 2 REBECCA POKORNY AMES



COMPULSORY-BASIC 8 2 CHELSEA MILAN AMES

COMPULSORY-BEGINNER 1 HO-WON NOH AMES

1 STACY SHIPMAN WEST DES MOINES

2 CHELSEA BUTTARS ANKENY

2 SARAH MOWRTZ DES MOINES

3 GILLIAN RANDALL DES MOINES

3 KATRYNA RICE-KRAUSE WEST DES MOINES

4 AILIN YU FAIRFIELD

4 MARIA BERESNEV AMES

5 MADELINE LORENTZEN DES MOINES

5 MEIGEN YU FAIRFIELD

COMPULSORY-PRE PRELIMINARY 1 KELSEY FISHER CEDAR RAPIDS

2 HILLARY KRUGER AMES

3 KACI MCLAIN DES MOINES

4 ALEXANDRA KUTZ CLIVE

5 MEGAN DESART WEST DES MOINES

6 GENEVIEVE SALAMONE DES MOINES

7 MACKENZIE KEY DES MOINES

8 JACKIE MOORE PELLA

COMPULSORY-PRELIMINARY 1 SHANNA OKEEFE GRIMES

2 JERRETT WILTSIE DES MOINES

3 JUSTINA WILTSIE DES MOINES

COMPULSORY-PRE-JUVENILE 1 AMANDA TEEL URBANDALE

2 KIMBERLY BECKER WAUKEE

COMPULSORY-INTERMEDIATE 2 REBEKAH REIS GILBERT

COMPULSORY-NOVICE 3 ELIZABETH LEE HUXLEY


